3-0001

3-0002
3-0003
3-0004
3-0005
3-0006
3-0007
3-0008
3-0009
3-0010
3-0011

3-0012
3-0013
3-0014
3-0015
3-0016
3-0017
3-0018
3-0019
3-0020
3-0021

3-0022
3-0023
3-0024
3-0025
3-0026
3-0027
3-0028
3-0029
3-0030
3-0031

3-0032
3-0033
3-0034
3-0035
3-0036
3-0037
3-0038
3-0039
3-0040
3-0041

3-0042
3-0043
3-0044
3-0045
3-0046
3-0047
3-0048
3-0049
3-0050
3-0051

POLICY AND PROCEDURE INDEX

Collision/Incident Review
Awards Program

Bomb Threat Procedures
Driver/Operator Procedures
Deleted

Code 700 Warning
Bereavement Leave
Discrimination

Transfer to Backup or Reserve Equipment
Fatal Fire Procedures

Deleted

Hazardous Materials Communications
High Rise Firefighting Procedures

Hazardous Materials Competency and Certification

Incident Command System

Revised 04/11
Revised 04/11
Revised 07/03
Revised 11/12
Deleted 05/06
Created

Revised 01/13
Revised 07/94
Deleted 01/13
Deleted 01/13
Created

Revised 05/08
Deleted 03/07
Created

Created 07/91
Created 08/93
Revised 12/09

Reporting Infectious or Communicable Disease Exposures Revised 05/06

Infectious Disease Control

In - House Duty Assignments

Injury Reporting

Juvenile Fire-setters

Jury Duty

Manning Levels

Manpower Report FD24

Medical Kit Inventory

Medical Supplies Replacement Procedure
Mutual Aid

Special Operations Mutual Aid

Shift Commander Duties and Authority
Overhaul

Parking Lane Enforcement

Deleted

Personal Day

Uniform and Grooming

Annual Physical Exam

Probationary Firefighter Guidelines
Protective Clothing

Riding Out of Rank after Removal from Rank
Filling SCBA Tanks

SCBA Repair Technician Requirements
Issued Equipment upon Termination
Sexual Harassment

Snow Emergency-Blizzard

Squad 1 Manning

Station Commander Responsibilities
Station Telephone

Time Off for Appointments

Trading of Time

Personal Transfer List

Vacation Draw

Page 1

Revised 05/06
Created 10/94
Revised 04/11
Revised 01/09
Revised 03/07
Revised 04/96
Created

Created 02/00
Revised 02/00
Revised 11/02
Revised 11/02
Revised 10/07
Created 09/85
Created 05/86
Deleted 05/06
Revised 01/13
Revised 02/07
Revised 07/93
Revised 10/97
Revised 01/00
Created 05/94
Revised 02/04
Revised 10/09
Revised 04/97
Created 07/94
Revised 03/07
Created 08/93
Created

Created

Created 10/94
Revised 01/13
Revised 08/98
Revised 01/13

02/22/2013



3-0052
3-0053
3-0054
3-0055
3-0056
3-0057
3-0058
3-0059
3-0060
3-0061
3-0062
3-0063
3-0064
3-0065
3-0066
3-0067
3-0068
3-0069
3-0070
3-0071
3-0072
3-0073
3-0074
3-0075
3-0076
3-0077
3-0078
3-0079

3-0080
3-0081
3-0082
3-0083
3-0084
3-0086
3-0087
3-0088
3-0089
3-0090
3-0091
3-0091A
3-0092
3-0093
3-0094
3-0095

POLICY AND PROCEDURE INDEX

Station Watch List

Weapons on Station Grounds
Respiratory Protection Program & SCBA
Winter Pump Operations

Hire Back

JAT Program

Carbon Monoxide Response

Emergencies Involving IDLH

Nepotism

Lock Out/ Tagout

Accountability

Personal SCBA Facepiece with Voicemitter Mount
Safety Vest

Radio and Communications

F-500 Foam App. Procedures

Rapid Intervention Crews

Firefighters’ Emergencies

Accelerate Detection Canine

EMS Response and Charting

Safe Parking While Operating In or Near Vehicle Traffic
Hose Testing Procedure

Emergency Time Off Policy

Rehabilitation Policy for Emergency Personnel
Wellness Fitness

Computers

Late for Duty

Absence Reporting, Sick Leave, Alternative Duty, FMLA
Leaves, and Return to Duty

Drug Testing Policy

Flood Emergencies

Helicopter Scene Response

Safe Haven for Newborns

Line of Duty Death

Fire Department Vehicle Use

Fire Department Chaplain

DuoDote Accountability

Cell Phone Use

Recording Equipment

Honor/Color Guard

Pipe & Drum

Apparatus Decal and Patch

Automatic Vehicle Locaters

Requests for Patient Information

Training Requirements

Page 2

Created 10/94
Revised 10/94
Revised 05/00
Revised 10/06
Revised 01/13
Revised 09/09
Created 06/95
Deleted 01/13
Revised 08/98
Created 09/98
Created 06/96
Revised 09/98
Created 01/09
Revised 12/09
Created 12/01
Created 12/01
Created 03/02
Created 11/01
Created 07/02
Created 07/08
Revised 05/05
Revised 12/09
Created 07/03
Created 04/03
Revised 09/12
Created 10/06
Created 04/05

Revised 05/07
Created 12/05
Created 04/06
Created 10/06
Created 01/07
Created 07/07
Created 05/08
Created 01/09
Created 01/09
Created 10/09
Created 10/09
Created 10/09
Created 12/12
Created 11/11
Created 01/10
Created 10/12
Created 02/13

02/22/2013



