POLICY AND PROCEDURE INDEX

0.0004	0 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	D : 104/44
3-0001	Collision/Incident Review	Revised 04/11
3-0002	Awards Program	Revised 04/11
3-0003	Bomb Threat Procedures	Revised 07/03
3-0004	Driver/Operator Procedures	Revised 11/12
3-0005	Deleted	Deleted 05/06
3-0006	Code 700 Warning	Created
3-0007	Bereavement Leave	Revised 01/13
3-0008	Discrimination	Revised 07/94
3-0009	Distribution of Assignments	Deleted 01/13
3-0010	Equipment Signal 7	Deleted 01/13
3-0011	Transfer to Backup or Reserve Equipment	Created
3-0012	Fatal Fire Procedures	Revised 05/08
3-0013	Deleted	Deleted 03/07
3-0014	Hazardous Materials Communications	Created
3-0015	High Rise Firefighting Procedures	Created 07/91
3-0016	Hazardous Materials Competency and Certification	Created 08/93
3-0017	Incident Command System	Revised 12/09
3-0018	Reporting Infectious or Communicable Disease Exposures	
3-0019	Infectious Disease Control	Revised 05/06
3-0020	In - House Duty Assignments	Created 10/94
3-0020	Injury Reporting	Revised 04/11
3-0021	Juvenile Fire-setters	Revised 01/09
		Revised 01/09
3-0023	Jury Duty	
3-0024	Manning Levels	Revised 04/96
3-0025	Manpower Report FD24	Created
3-0026	Medical Kit Inventory	Created 02/00
3-0027	Medical Supplies Replacement Procedure	Revised 02/00
3-0028	Mutual Aid	Revised 11/02
3-0029	Special Operations Mutual Aid	Revised 11/02
3-0030	Shift Commander Duties and Authority	Revised 10/07
3-0031	Overhaul	Created 09/85
3-0032	Parking Lane Enforcement	Created 05/86
3-0033	Deleted	Deleted 05/06
3-0034	Personal Day	Revised 01/13
3-0035	Uniform and Grooming	Revised 02/07
3-0036	Annual Physical Exam	Revised 07/93
3-0037	Probationary Firefighter Guidelines	Revised 10/97
3-0038	Protective Clothing	Revised 01/00
3-0039	Riding Out of Rank after Removal from Rank	Created 05/94
3-0040	Filling SCBA Tanks	Revised 02/04
3-0041	SCBA Repair Technician Requirements	Revised 10/09
3-0042	Issued Equipment upon Termination	Revised 04/97
3-0043	Sexual Harassment	Created 07/94
3-0044	Snow Emergency-Blizzard	Revised 03/07
3-0045	Squad 1 Manning	Created 08/93
3-0046	Station Commander Responsibilities	Created
3-0047	Station Telephone	Created
3-0048	Time Off for Appointments	Created 10/94
3-0049	Trading of Time	Revised 01/13
3-0050	Personal Transfer List	Revised 08/98
3-0051	Vacation Draw	Revised 01/13

Page 1 02/22/2013

POLICY AND PROCEDURE INDEX

0.0050	Otation Matala List	0
3-0052	Station Watch List	Created 10/94
3-0053	Weapons on Station Grounds	Revised 10/94
3-0054	Respiratory Protection Program & SCBA	Revised 05/00
3-0055	Winter Pump Operations	Revised 10/06
3-0056	Hire Back	Revised 01/13
3-0057	JAT Program	Revised 09/09
3-0058	Carbon Monoxide Response	Created 06/95
3-0059	Lateral Entry Policy	Deleted 01/13
3-0060	Emergencies Involving IDLH	Revised 08/98
3-0061	Nepotism	Created 09/98
3-0062	Lock Out/ Tagout	Created 06/96
3-0063	Accountability	Revised 09/98
3-0064	Personal SCBA Facepiece with Voicemitter Mount	Created 01/09
3-0065	Safety Vest	Revised 12/09
3-0066	Radio and Communications	Created 12/01
3-0067	F-500 Foam App. Procedures	Created 12/01
3-0068	Rapid Intervention Crews	Created 03/02
3-0069	Firefighters' Emergencies	Created 11/01
3-0070	Accelerate Detection Canine	Created 07/02
3-0071	EMS Response and Charting	Created 07/08
3-0072	Safe Parking While Operating In or Near Vehicle Traffic	Revised 05/05
3-0073	Hose Testing Procedure	Revised 12/09
3-0074	Emergency Time Off Policy	Created 07/03
3-0075	Rehabilitation Policy for Emergency Personnel	Created 04/03
3-0075	Wellness Fitness	Revised 09/12
		Created 10/06
3-0077	Computers	
3-0078	Late for Duty	Created 04/05
3-0079	Absence Reporting, Sick Leave, Alternative Duty, FMLA	D : 105/07
	Leaves, and Return to Duty	Revised 05/07
3-0080	Drug Testing Policy	Created 12/05
3-0081	Flood Emergencies	Created 04/06
3-0082	Helicopter Scene Response	Created 10/06
3-0083	Safe Haven for Newborns	Created 01/07
3-0084	Line of Duty Death	Created 07/07
3-0086	Fire Department Vehicle Use	Created 05/08
3-0087	Fire Department Chaplain	Created 01/09
3-0088	DuoDote Accountability	Created 01/09
3-0089	Cell Phone Use	Created 10/09
3-0090	Recording Equipment	Created 10/09
3-0091	Honor/Color Guard	Created 10/09
3-0091A	Pipe & Drum	Created 12/12
3-0092	Apparatus Decal and Patch	Created 11/11
3-0092	Automatic Vehicle Locaters	Created 01/10
3-0094	Requests for Patient Information	Created 10/12
3-0095	Training Requirements	Created 02/13

Page 2 02/22/2013